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6 private practice

Graduates Surve
y 5 community medical hospital

An on-line anonymous survey was emailed to the S Wi ) )

Psychology Fellowship Program’s 23 graduates in 4 group private practice

early January 2016. 4 children's hospital

20 of our 23 graduates completed the survey (87% 3 multispecialty medical practice
response rate) and results are presented below. 3 group behavioral health practice

2 pediatric clinic
2 university/teaching hospital

Practice Activities
Percent of total work time in a typical week in each of 4 major practice activities.
Direct clinical services with children: Mean: 67% Median: 80% Range: 0-100%
Direct clinical services with adults: Mean: 17.5 Median: 2.5% Range: 0-80%
Administration: Mean: 10% Median: 10% Range: 0-25%
Teaching/supervision: Mean: 4.3% Median: 2.5% Range: 0-15%

Career Satisfaction
Alumni rated their satisfaction with their current professional role from 1(Poor) to
7(Excellent) Mean: 5.7 Median: 6

Fellowship Program Assessment
Rated on a scale from 1 (Poor) to 7 (Excellent)

Quality of Faculty Teaching: Mean: 6.6 Median: 7 Range: 3-7
Quiality of Conferences/Seminars:  Mean: 5.9 Median: 6 Range: 4-7
MC/SJH as a training site overall:  Mean: 6.7 Median: 7 Range: 5-7
Variety of presenting problems: Mean: 6.1 Median: 6.5 Range: 4-7
Quality of support facilities

(library, graphic arts, etc.): Mean: 6 Median: 6 Range: 4-7
Support Staff Assistance: Mean: 6.75  Median: 7 Range: 6-7

Opportunity for scholarly activity/

Research offered during fellowship: Mean: 5.2 Median: 5.5 Range: 1-7
Leadership & organization of

the fellowship program: Mean: 6.45 Median: 7 Range: 4-7
Evaluation process: Mean: 6 Median: 6 Range: 2-7
Communication by faculty about

your status/progress in program:  Mean: 6.1 Median: 6.5 Range: 2-7
Salary and Benefits: Mean: 6.25 Median: 6.5 Range: 5-7

Career Preparation
Two items addressed the program’s support for licensure and career.
Ratings were on a 1 (Poor) to 7 (Excellent) scale.
How well do you feel the program assisted
you with the licensure process: Mean: 6.35 Median: 7 Range: 4-7
In retrospect, how would you rate your training experience in terms
of helping prepare for your career: Mean: 6.65 Median: 7 Range: 5-7



